
Horsebarn - December 2019

12/01/2019 - 12/31/2019 Horsebarn

Total 3713

Peak Day Thu, 26 Dec, 2019 (301)

Minimum Day Mon, 16 Dec, 2019 (9)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 120

Average Workday Traffic 119

Average Weekend Traffic 121

Weekly Average 838

Monthly Average 3646

Date Horsebarn

Sun, Dec 1, 2019 58

Mon, Dec 2, 2019 86

Tue, Dec 3, 2019 132

Wed, Dec 4, 2019 129

Thu, Dec 5, 2019 129

Fri, Dec 6, 2019 118

Sat, Dec 7, 2019 200

Sun, Dec 8, 2019 144

Mon, Dec 9, 2019 82

Tue, Dec 10, 2019 87

Wed, Dec 11, 2019 121

Thu, Dec 12, 2019 94

Fri, Dec 13, 2019 122

Sat, Dec 14, 2019 71

Sun, Dec 15, 2019 36

Mon, Dec 16, 2019 9

Tue, Dec 17, 2019 34

Wed, Dec 18, 2019 43

Thu, Dec 19, 2019 88

Fri, Dec 20, 2019 50

Sat, Dec 21, 2019 176

Sun, Dec 22, 2019 234

Mon, Dec 23, 2019 227

Tue, Dec 24, 2019 262

Wed, Dec 25, 2019 171

Thu, Dec 26, 2019 301

Fri, Dec 27, 2019 166

Sat, Dec 28, 2019 55

Sun, Dec 29, 2019 119

Mon, Dec 30, 2019 49

Tue, Dec 31, 2019 120
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